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SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  104 SCT:  42

Gus 26.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oberwetter 03.9614 12043 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39

Zsa Zsa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nelson 00.0011 16044 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37

Halley 39.78 2 0 1 7NQ 1 0Chen 02.779 20045 0 0

Ruby 42.40 5 2 1 20NQ 0 0Ludden 02.598 20047 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  104 SCT:  42

Fisher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nendza 00.0013 12024 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Catts 00.0010 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37

Cadence 33.02 0 1 01 5Q 0 0McLoughlin 03.333 20036 95 0

Rosie 64.11 27 4 0 47NQ 1 0Camp 01.727 20029 0 0

Beau 47.34 10 3 1 30NQ 5 0Lebedin 02.326 20031 0 0

Gee Whiz 42.18 5 3 0 20NQ 0 0Rocco 02.615 20033 0 0

Peeka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pecora 10.004 20034 0 0

Apache 21.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kubichko 05.032 20039 0 0

FitzRoy 23.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hannan 04.781 20142 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  120 SCT:  43

Willow 55.60 12 4 1 49NQ 5 0Wang 02.1615 08022 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  40

Boogie 42.50 2 4 1 29NQ 1 0Walter 02.8213 12023 0 0

Rodeo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0014 12007 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  122 SCT:  38

Razzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harding 00.0012 16008 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  124 SCT:  35

Sally Brown 29.50 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Selkin 04.205 20181 95 0

Fever 26.43 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Westcott 04.697 20011 0 0

Mike 19.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Simon 06.488 20030 0 0

Finne 51.06 16 3 0 47NQ 1 0Cox 02.439 20040 0 0

Kipper 42.83 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Carson 02.904 20186 0 0

Gidget 41.40 6 1 0 17NQ 1 0St. Pierre 03.003 20189 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frattalone 00.006 20012 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  124 SCT:  38
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Kelsey 33.40 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Grillo 03.711 24042 95 0

Snoopy 39.20 1 1 1 12NQ 0 0Selkin 03.162 24013 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Valentino 43.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.3070 08169 100 0

Brazen 54.26 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Thompson 02.6269 08170 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Vy 32.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lynch 04.3957 12175 100 0

Gem 42.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nolan 03.3656 12177 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40

Suede 27.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.4530 20188 100 0

Paulie Girl 25.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kubichko 05.8732 20180 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0McLoughlin 00.0029 20193 0 0

Dozer 40.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.7028 20194 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0031 20183 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Jazz 30.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Manzi 04.6864 08085 100 16

CJ 31.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.5468 08081 100 15

Rory 31.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kennedy 04.4665 08084 100 15

Sofia 46.43 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.0662 08089 100 0

Buster 46.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.0258 08172 100 0

Dora 40.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sutch 03.5561 08090 0 0

Tally 36.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Muir 03.9160 08091 0 0

Snowee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Russell 00.0067 08082 0 0

Figgy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Siarkowicz 00.0066 08083 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0063 08088 0 0

Winky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0059 08092 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Peregrine 39.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.6055 12095 100 4

Bogie 39.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.5849 12104 100 4

Winnie 40.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.5147 12106 100 3

Star 43.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.2750 12103 100 0

Nicky 49.84 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Onorato 02.8554 12097 0 0

JJ 29.90 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Fricke 04.7551 12101 0 0

Indiana 47.25 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Tranoy 03.0148 12105 0 0

Cooper 31.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nolan 04.5846 12174 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0053 12098 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spampinato 00.0052 12099 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  42

Lynus 37.04 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Selkin 03.9438 16117 0 0
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Pinto Girl 32.35 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Fricke 04.5137 16179 0 0

Lira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0039 16113 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40

Russ 26.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 05.7018 20139 100 13

Kindle 28.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.2415 20145 100 11

Kinsale 31.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nottingham 04.6727 20121 100 8

Pizzazz 33.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.5022 20132 100 6

Phil 35.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 04.1517 20141 100 4

Kyan 35.12 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Salerno 04.2426 20123 0 0

Rookie 30.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Covino 04.9124 20126 0 0

Annie Fenway 45.13 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Carson 03.3023 20129 0 0

Beamer 27.41 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Almeida 05.4421 20134 0 0

Scorch 25.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McKay 05.8516 20144 0 0

Twist 30.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.8114 20148 0 0

Fiasco 34.23 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thompson 04.3512 20182 0 0

Sequel 42.10 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Kubichko 03.5413 20195 0 0

Sweet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0025 20125 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0020 20136 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davison 00.0019 20138 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42

Baron 27.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 05.443 24158 100 14

Shambhu 28.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.214 24157 100 13

Duke 34.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 04.2610 24150 100 7

Cruise 35.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wisniewski 04.227 24153 100 6

Penny 38.27 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Alemani 03.8911 24149 0 0

Heaven 46.03 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.249 24151 0 0

Ivy 31.38 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.758 24152 0 0

Mystic 28.14 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Reinhardt 05.296 24154 0 0

Charlie Brown 33.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Selkin 04.492 24199 0 0

Ranger 42.62 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McCloskey 03.501 24200 0 0

Lara 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Siarkowicz 00.005 24156 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  42

Molly 27.47 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Becker 04.0012 16017 95 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  124 SCT:  43

Allie 33.46 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Nekvasil 03.7110 20167 95 0

Topsy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koren 20.0011 20019 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45

Bennie 28.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Moss 05.2745 16163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47

Jazz 30.39 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Grillo 04.9036 20165 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  142 SCT:  52

Sparkle 25.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Russell 05.5174 04054 100 26

Bitzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Russell 00.0076 04048 0 0

Macaroni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0075 04051 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  142 SCT:  49

Rufus 42.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughey 03.3771 08061 100 6

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.0073 08058 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0072 08059 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45

Ziggy 23.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 06.3243 16068 100 21

Rocky 34.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frejomil II 04.2744 16067 0 0

Bodhi 32.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Moss 04.6041 16070 0 0

Nettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hobin 10.0040 16164 0 0

Summit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0042 16069 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47

Ganesha 30.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.9634 20076 100 16

Scout 35.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Le Bel 04.1533 20078 100 11

Cashmere 42.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Krzysko 03.5035 20075 0 0
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